Rank Competitor(s)
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SkB

Mary Hearn
Emily Shillington
Danika Murphy
Kayley Yiu

Ella Mossman
Amy Wang
Emily Wemp
Victoria Power
Iris Luo

Erin May Cha
Bianca Bernier
Kayla Wu

Club

Burlington Skating Centre
Milton SC

CPA D Embrun/Embrun SC
YRSA WC

Glen Cairn SC

Skate Oakville

Kingston Skating Academy
March-Kanata SC

Halifax SC

North York Skating Academy
Winchester SC Inc.

North Point Skating Academy

Bryanna Fritshaw

—

SKATE ONTARIO

SKATE S

Date:  27-Jul-2019

Sectionals Series - Minto Summer Skate - 2019

Richcraft Sensplex, Gloucester, ON

July 25 to 28, 2019

Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 2-U13)
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Category Result Summary

20.49
19.43
17.39
17.24
17.01
16.36
16.03
15.16
15.01
14.74
14.06

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
)
®
©)
(10)
(11

Points

20.49
19.43
17.39
17.24
17.01
16.36
16.03
15.16
15.01
14.74
14.06

Raoul LeBlanc



